	[bookmark: _GoBack]STRATEGIC GOAL 2: ENHANCE DOMAIN VALUE PROPOSITION

	Performance Objective
	Target
	Resource

	
	Q1
	Q2
	Q3
	Q4
	

	2.4 Expand awareness reach
	5 completed awareness events 

	5 completed awareness events 
	5 completed awareness events 
	5 completed awareness events 
	NDM, CAC
CEO

	2.5 Improve media coverage
	Coverage in 5 media channels (excl. social media)

	 Coverage in 5 media channels (excl. social media)
	 Coverage in 5 media channels (excl. social media)
	 Coverage in 5 media channels (excl. social media)
	NDM, CAC
CEO

	2.6 Roll-out rural outreach program
	1 x completed rural outreach

	1 x completed rural outreach
	1 x completed rural outreach
	1 x completed rural outreach
	NDM, CAC
CEO
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